

Hall of the House of Representatives
86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007
Amendment Form

JBC 03/26/07 (1)

Subtitle of House Bill No. 1153

"AN ACT FOR THE STATE SECURITIES DEPARTMENT APPROPRIATION FOR THE
2007-2009 BIENNIUM."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 1153.

Amend House Bill No. 1153 as originally introduced:

Page 2, line 6, delete "2" and substitute "3"

AND

Page 2, line 8, delete "1" and substitute "2"

AND

Page 2, immediately following line 12 insert an additional item to read as follows:

" (11) A090 SECURITIES EXAMINER 1 GRADE 20"

AND

Page 2, line 19, delete "35" and substitute "38"

AND

Appropriately renumber the Item Numbers in Section 1

AND

Page 2, line 36, delete "\$ 1,586,474 \$ 1,618,190" and substitute "\$ 1,715,418 \$ 1,749,722"

AND

Page 3, line 2, delete "469,185 475,608" and substitute "496,179 503,122"

AND

Page 3, line 4, delete "349,400 349,400" and substitute



"679,950 404,760"

AND

Page 3, line 5, delete "17,100 17,100" and substitute
"22,600 22,600"

AND

Page 3, line 6, delete "14,484 14,484" and substitute
"59,484 14,484"

AND

Page 3, line 7, delete "13,500 13,500" and substitute
"54,500 13,500"

AND

Page 3, line 10, delete " 10,000 10,000" and substitute
" 12,500 12,500"

AND

Page 3, line 11, delete "\$ 2,672,143 \$ 2,710,282" and substitute
"\$ 3,252,631 \$ 2,932,688".

The Amendment was read _____

By: Representative Bond
JKG/JKG - 03-26-2007 15:11
JKG165

Chief Clerk